Letnje prvenstvo Srbije za kadete
Krusevac, 27 - 28/7/2019

Disciplina 22
28/7/19 - 19:45

Devojcice, 4 x 50m MeSovito/Medley

12 - 13 godina
Rezultati

Bodova: FINA 2018

Rang

1. 11. April1
POPOVIC, Sofia
BUKVIC, Martina

2. Spartak 1
MUT, Tea
ROMIC, Vanja

3. Partizan 1
STOJMENOVIC, Visnja
STOJILKOVIC, Sara

4. Nis 20051

KRSTIC, Anja
ZDRAVKOVIC, Lana

5. Plavi Talas 1
TODORIC, Katarina
PAVELSEK, Nina

6. Proleter 1
LILIC, Lara
VOJNOV, Sara

7. NoviSad 1
KULIC, Alisa
ASONJA, Anja

8. Proleter 2
CABADAJ, Marija
EREMIC, Dunja

9. PKVracarl
MISKOVIC, Isidora
TODOROVIC, Teodora

10. Napredak 1

STAJKOVIC, Andjela
TERZIC, Iva
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11. April
34.46 MARTINOVIC, lva
36.26 VAVIC, Dunja

Spartak
34.97 BABIC, Tasa
37.05 SKENDEROVIC, Anja

Partizan
35.42 GRUJIC, Nevena
35.86 LABUS, Lara

Nis 2005
POPOVIC, Nina
DJOKIC, Iskra
Plavi Talas

34.87 CVETKOVIC, Angelina
37.31 JANKOVIC, Tijana

Proleter
MARIC, Ana
STOILIKOVSKI, Lena

Novi Sad
39.12 SOJEVIC, Katarina
40.26 STANIC, Tamara

Proleter
38.87 SARIC, Anja
45.60 BURNJAKOVIC, Visnja

PK Vracar
43.47 ROSIC MANOLA, Mia
49.54 NEDELJKOVIC, Lena

Napredak

VUKOJEVIC, Sofija
CIRKOVIC, Kaja
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Vreme Bodova

2:1055 538
30.00
29.83

2:1519 484
32.43
30.74

2:15.37 482
33.28
30.81

2:16.67 469
31.97
31.67

2:19.04 445
35.61
31.25

2:21.51 422

2:23.25 407
31.56
32.31

2:39.27 296
43.47
31.33

2:41.56 283

35.80
32.75

2:4994 243

43.55
34.05

Splash Meet Manager, 11.59270

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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